LARGE FORMAT PRINTER
SURECOLOR™ SC-T3070/T5070/T7070T T-
S
er
ie
s
Minimalistic in design, the SureColor™ T-Series offers fast and precise
processing which is paramount for accurate printing of CAD documents

		  Machintosh Mac OS X (10.5.8 or later)
		  CPU: Core 2 Duo 3.05GHz; Memory: Free memory more than 1GB; HDD: Space more than 32GB
Options 		  Order Code
Automatic Take-up Reel (only for SC-T7070) 	 C12C815411
HDD Unit 250GB	 C12C843911
Stand (only for SC-T3070)	 C12C844131
Roll Adapter		  C12C811381
Warranty		  2 years
Supplied Accessories
Power cord 1.9m
Ethernet Cat-5e cable 1.8m
Starter Ink Set (110ml )
(Cyan, Magenta, Yellow, Photo Black, Matte Black)
User’s Manual Set
Ink Cartridge Compatibility
110ml Ink Cartriges
• Photo Black	 C13T692100
• Cyan	 C13T692200
• Magenta	 C13T692300
• Yellow	 C13T692400
• Matte Black	 C13T692500
350ml Ink Cartriges
• Photo Black	 C13T693100
• Cyan	 C13T693200
• Magenta	 C13T693300
• Yellow	 C13T693400
• Matte Black	 C13T693500
For the best results, always use genuine Epson ink.
Supplies
Maintenance Box	 C13T619300*
Cutter	 C13S902006
*1pc for 24"/ 2pcs for 36", 44"
Dimensions & Weight
SC-T3070